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Men / 41 / 6
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cason Johnson1262
USA Gymworld-UT

10.200 8.200 9.0008.200 9.1008.500 53.200
1 1 2 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Charles Tayler1383
USA Gymworld-UT

9.200 8.100 9.0009.100 8.8008.600 52.800
3 2 1 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Liam Stayner1264
USA Gymworld-UT

9.400 6.900 9.3008.000 7.4008.500 49.500
2 3 3 1 2T 3 3 

3 
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Men / 41 / 7,8
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colten Childers1270
USA Gymworld-UT

10.600 9.900 9.5009.900 10.6009.500 60.000
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Russell Webster1266
USA Gymworld-UT

9.700 8.300 9.2008.500 9.3008.200 53.200
4 3 3 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Ethan Wardell453
Elite-UT

9.800 7.500 9.1007.900 9.2009.600 53.100
2T 4 4T 5 1 4 3 

3 

Yaotl Holbrook1265
USA Gymworld-UT

9.800 3.500 9.4009.200 10.1009.000 51.000
2T 6 2 2 3 2 4 

4 

Jaxon Hampson1268
USA Gymworld-UT

9.300 8.600 8.6007.900 7.0008.000 49.400
6 2 4T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Tommy Nerdin1269
USA Gymworld-UT

9.500 6.200 9.3007.700 7.7008.200 48.600
5 5 6 3 4T 5 6 

6 
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Men / 41 / 9,10
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Gonzalez1272
USA Gymworld-UT

9.300 9.500 8.9009.700 9.7008.300 55.400
3 1 1 4T 4T 2 1 

1 

Nathan Shelton1277
USA Gymworld-UT

9.600 8.200 9.2009.500 10.1008.500 55.100
1T 2 2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Holden Rasmussen1274
USA Gymworld-UT

9.200 7.700 9.3007.700 9.6008.600 52.100
4 3 5 1T 2 3 3 

3 

Nicholas Piercey1273
USA Gymworld-UT

9.100 7.300 9.3008.300 9.0008.200 51.200
5 4T 4 1T 6 4 4 

4 

Eli Hampson1276
USA Gymworld-UT

9.600 7.300 8.8009.000 8.0008.300 51.000
1T 4T 3 6 4T 6 5 

5 

David Bell1275
USA Gymworld-UT

8.800 7.100 8.9007.200 8.8008.800 49.600
6 6 6 4T 1 5 6 

6 
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Men / 41 / 11+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eric Chamberlain1261
USA Gymworld-UT

9.900 9.700 9.6009.200 9.8009.100 57.300
2 2 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Robert Taylor1384
USA Gymworld-UT

10.400 10.100 9.2008.000 9.4009.200 56.300
1 1 2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 42 / 6,7
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin Sirois1230
Tumble Time

7.800 6.300 8.5007.000 6.6005.100 41.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 42 / 8,9
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliver Enokian1231
Tumble Time

8.500 6.300 9.1007.300 7.0007.400 45.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 4C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Gymworld-UT * 177.100 31.200 29.700 29.100 28.500 27.800 30.800
11 1 1 1 1
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